PE Budget 2017-2018

£17,800

Newcastle Sports SLA

Sports 500

Cycling jackets, gloves and maintenance sessions
Bikes and helmets

Bike repairs

Outdoor resources (Early Years)

Skipping school

Dance festival

Bike track

Waterproofs

Coat hangers for waterproofs

Total

£1,850.00
£140.00
£1,020.70
£3,925.00
£175.00
£450.00
£250.00
£80.00
£6,210.00
£34.96
£34.16

£14,200.00



