PE Budget 2017-2018

<u>£17,800</u>

Newcastle Sports SLA	£1,850.00
Sports 500	£140.00
Cycling jackets, gloves and maintenance sessions	£1,020.70
Bikes and helmets	£3,925.00
Bike repairs	£175.00
Outdoor resources (Early Years)	£450.00
Skipping school	£250.00
Dance festival	£80.00
Bike track	£6,210.00
Waterproofs	£34.96
Coat hangers for waterproofs	£34.16

Total

£14,200.00